oylp> gyl SUolo1))9)9 o >0

HR-CPE90B-5

QooMbps udylg gu3ly

S PoE24v iy | @

Bl g 9L baxxo 5 JUGl 3 yioghs O @

900Mbps cxcyu b WiFi 802.11b/9/n jl ilusisins @
(425 o G390 9 5891 L) \FdBI Wlgi b 51 wiT @
dhi e 4 dhi S Juasl jl culd ¢

3L 6Uad Sl camwlio IPS D ikidloxo 3yl bl @

YEV g L PoEjl (Sl @
\WWVDC =0 PR UrReR g

Ju,FAcAooiooo  siweiw @

lewl 036 duwloes 039391 i)l 7 Vo Olwis! b loeogd duls

r¥gans cunsd o)
HRUI

PoE Networks

udplg Loyl

HR-CPE45A-1
FaoMbps Luyilg g2l

10/100Mbps PoE 24v g\ @

Blo e 9L baaxo 53 JUiil 3y yioghss | @

450Mbps ey b WiFi 802.11b/g/njl iluidiny @
(4293 o 950 63902 9 81 Lin) AdBi lgi b 51> 3T @
abd) cuind d dlads Sy Jeil jleulld ¢

5L6LAS Gl Lawbio (IPSO SikaSlrs 3yl 3Ll @

YEV g L PoEjl Sl @
\WWVDC o LR UrReR g

i> Sy
.Jlg,F\cOoo‘ooo suioletol )

vl cuas gloinl,

JLV-EN1V,

www.Rundeman.com

HR-CPE30A-1
YooMbps Ludylg g1l

10/100Mbps PoE 24v g\ @

Blo g9l baaxo 53 JUil oy yioghss | @

300Mbps cacpas b WiFi 802.11b/g/n jl il @
(423 30 6350 9 81 Uinl) AdBi Llgi b US> LT @
dbd) cuind d dlads Sy Jeil jleulld ¢

5L.6LAS Gl awlio ([P Siki8ls 3yl 3Ll @

Y¥V;jtdg b PoEjl siluiiy @
\WYVDC =0 YRS} WrROR 9

> Sy
dlg)\";céoo‘ooo Yl il Ubl ‘6\




r¥gans cunsd o)
HRUI

PoE Networks

o) Bolo A §

ol

www.Rundeman.com

Low-Watt g yw wga=s

HR902-AF-82N . HR902-AF-42N 'ﬂ

Low Watt g POE ciygiA aSuuis guSgan

Low Watt gy POE ciygiA aSuis guSgan

Low Watt gy POE w)g)¥F aSuih gudga

10/100Mbps PoE cyg:A @ 10/100Mbps PoE cyg:A @ 10/100Mbps PoE ciyg)f @
10/100/1000Mbps UpLink ciyg)¥ o 10/100Mbps UpLink cyg¥ o 10/100Mbps UpLink cyg¥ o
5.6Gbps JLsLe: @ 2Gbps 3Ll @ 1.2Gbps xLslie: @

IEEE 802.3af/at POE 3)laibiwl @ IEEE 802.3af/at POE 3)laibiwl @ IEEE 802.3af/at POE 3)laibiwl @

D 5200l @ (96 W JELESY e [ 55 W RV Ie A

(VLan) PoE slowg) 65w dlgjal a8 shls @ (VLan) PoE slowgy 65w dgjal a8 shls @ (VLan) PoE slowygy 6w dgjl cailB shls @
(Extend) s yioYdo sscunS| el ghls @ (Extend) g yio¥do sscunS| el ghls @ (Extend) g yio¥do sicunS| el ghls @

Ju\YiQooio00  iwcrwi @

Ju,YE(Dooi000  iverw @

.Jlg,\"vcaoocooo Fugeteubl (Y

_

HRUI

>,
o+
[~ 10/100MPoE Port =y ECO

& wyww ww)

10 e ie

Low-Watt PoE Switch

HRUI

Low-Watt PoE Switch

£ 9md 304 WoOL/OL

Sojl 7o Oluwdis| b loeoud duls




N~ o> Wy SU 0wV g >0
Yoz 9 Suoylg > 9 ) S olo1)g38 o> 3OD

phe

s sdopsoissisihlgoloto §

JU) Y¥,Qeo,000

JU) V&, 000,000

JUy V¥q,000,000

Extend Rack mount

WatchDog VLan

m Lightning Protection

Extend Rack mount

WatchDog  VLan

m Lightning Protection

Extend Port3,4 Rack mount

m WatchDog  VLan

Lightning Protection

Extend Port3,4 Rack mount

Lightning Protection  VLan

m WatchDog

Il 03 dunlzeo 039381 Gyl 72 Vo Gluisl b ooy auls

cr¥giacnn caond Caud
HRUI

PoE Networks

)il

www.Rundeman.com

QXW

Jorazxo baiine Soud

HR900-AF-41N _\ro
Yoo/ \o d\gl'fiw)g'f\gw)gg\cksl)l) POE aSui g M\-
\Gbps 5L glgz shl> P
HR900-AF-42N >
Yoo/ Vo LS@AJLD)%Y9C))93\C6|)|) POE dSuss zaigm a @
\,YGbps 10U sligs shls ‘ P
HR900-AFG-42N .
&550)%\C6b|) POE daSuss zaigm Up_
5.5 iyl Siali ey ¥ o @ );
\WGbps 15L glg shls Yo eleMbl
HR900-AFG-411NS-120

1
SuS SFP wygy ) 9 SuS wygy ¥ (glyls PoE Al gaigaw vﬂ_

S5 SoubTeyg g
\WGbps 5L gl shld iy wleMbl



JUy V¥q,000,000

JUy V¥q,000,000

JU) FF 00,000

JU) FF 000,000

JU) FF 000,000

Extend Port3,4 Rack mount

Lightning Protection ~ VLan

Extend Port3,4 Rack mount

1Port PoE 60w VLan

m Lightning Protection

Extend Port3,4 Rack mount

Lightning Protection ~ VLan

m WatchDog

Extend Port3,4 Rack mount

Lightning Protection ~ VLan

Extend Port3,4 Rack mount

1Port PoE 60w VLan

m Lightning Protection

el 60 duloen 039381 i)l 7o Gluwiol b Loy auls

HR901-AFG-411NS-120

SLS SFP Wy g SJSU)QJ ¥ shyl> POE dSus zodgan
SuS Sl g g

\WGbps 350 glga shl>

HR901-AXG-411NS-120

SLSSFP Wyglg SJSU)QJ ¥ &bl Hi-PoE aSuis goadgaw
SuS Sl g g

\WGbps 35 glga shl>

HR900-AFG-42NS-120
S{ESFP W)y Yo SJSU)QJ ¥ hl> POE a5 a.ugw
\WGbps 35 glga shl>

HR901-AFG-42NS-120
S{ESFP Wy Yo SJSU)QJ ¥ ©hl> POE a5uuds a.ugw
\YGbps 350 glga shl>

HR901-AXG-42NS-120
L.i.gSSFP W)gs Yo SJSU)QJ ¥ s> Hi-PoE asius a.ugw
\WGbps 350 glga shl>

Jorazxo wbaiine

l
»
’

S



)y POE aSuis auig ]

ol Jorazo wlaskino S

Extend Rack mount HRgoo_AF_szN -\W

JUu) V) 000,000 WatchDog  VlLan Vo/Noo Sl gy ¥V g wygy A ghl> POE Sty gadguw M\'
m Lightning Protection YGbps 3L gligy Gl i lelbl

Extend Rack mount HR900-AF-82GN p

JU) Fd, 000,000 WatchDog  VLan SS o iy ¥ g Yo/ Voo cyg0 A gyl POE Sy zuidomn M\'
EXXD Lightning Protection 0,5Gbps 3L bz Ghl> g el

VLan Rack mount HR901-AFG-82N _p

JU) $F, Q00,000 Lightning Protection SuS ST yan ¥ 9 wygs A lyls POE aSais gadigun M\'
€YD cextend -Port7;8 YoGbps 1L gLz shls Sk dellbl

WatchDog Rack mount HR900-AFG-82N _?‘

JU) FF.Boo,000 VLan Lightning Protection SuS Sk ygn ¥ 9 wygs A lyls POE aSashs gadigun a\'
[ 120 w JISNEUE YoGbps 1L gLz shls S el

) e el HR901-AFG-82NS A

AJgi La9gi Extend - Port7,8 S5 SFP wygs ¥ 9 iy A ghls POE dSuds gudgaw M:
(120 W) YoGbps b gligs Ghl> [

SFP  Rack mount HR900-AFG-82NS -p

Jb) Y0,900,000 S5 SFP g ¥ g s A (hyls POE dSiuiis ‘)\'

- Extend - Port7,8 2 092 T o292 A 5L FOE douuld g [ _szezceeeio® '
Y-Gb 5L sl bl .

m WatchDog PS ML b 6y S oMbl

Rack mount Extend -Port7,8 HR900-AFG-822NS p

Soul g ¥ 9 SuS ey A glyls POE dSius g ¢
JUby AY, 000,000 Lightning Protection = SR FaSe g et 8~ Setigras M\'

LSuS SFP L_J)QJ Y 9
@I s Wwatchbog YFGbps 1L ligg hi>

HR901-AF-821GNS
Rack mount Extend

1
db) ¥$,000,000 6»%.51,370)93\"9\0/\00 g)%/\ébb POE dSuis zdgaw = -Q
o I I 3 ’I

€D sFe vian SuSSFP g g
V.£Gbps 150 slig shld iy eleMUbl

Il 03 dunlzeo 039381 Gyl 72 Vo Gluisl b ooy auls



Rack mount

JUby AV, doo,000 VLan  Extend
SFP  Rack mount

Adgi LQSQ) VLan Extend
SFP  Rack mount

dlg) \IY, 000,000 VLan Extend

WatchDog SFP  Rack mount

JLs18Y,00000  orrem \ian  Extend(9-16)

PoELED  Lightning Protection

SFP  Rack mount

A‘J9’ usy VLan Extend

Tl 030 durnlzo 839381 iyl 7. Yo Ll b loioud duls

)ygs1¥ POE aSui uigw [

HR902-AF-162G-300
Yoo/ Vo w00 1§ (611> POE dSais igmw
SoS Sipieyg Yy

V.YGbps 150 sligy shld

HR901-AF-1621GS-200

lSuuk.lJTU)QJ Ygleo/Yo W)g) \% hls POE asuuds augw
LS%ESFP L_J)QJ \ 9

9,YGbps 2L sligs shyls

HR901-AF-1621GS-300

lSuuk.lJTU)QJ Y gleo/Yo W)g) \& syl POE dSus zdgan
LS%ESFP L_J)QJ \ 9

9,YGbps 2L sligs shyls

HR900-AFG-1622S-300

S8 &JJTU)QJ YoqSuS Wygs \& syl POE dSus zodgan
LSuS SFP L_J)QJ Y 9

FoGbps 2L sligs shyls

HR901-AFG-162S-300
LS,SSFP W)gs Yo W)gs \% 1> POE aSuuds augw
Y&Gbps 5L glg shld

Jorazxo wbaiine

S



oud

m Rack mount
Juy YeA 00,000 VLan  Extend - Port9,24
WatchDog SFP  Rackmount
‘Jl’") WA, 000,000 VLan Extend - Port9,24
EXXD PoeLED
SFP  Rack mount
Adgi U'99J VLan  Extend - Port9,24
SFP  Rackmount
JU) 18F, 000,000 Vlan  Extend - Port9,24
WatchDog SFP  Rack mount
VLan Extend - Port17,24

JUjYAQ, 000,000
PoELED Lightning Protection
N SFP  Rack mount
323 adgi Vlan Extend - Porti7,24
&) cos-Portis
SFP  Rack mount
JJgi 095 Vlan Extend - Port17,24

@YD Qos-Porti,8

Tl 030 durnlzo 839381 iyl 7. Yo i b loioud duls

gV ¥ POE aSui g [

HR902-AF-242G-300
Yoo/Yo tygy V¥ gyl POE aSuds zuigaw
SoS Soubieyg Yy

A AGbps 5L glgz shl>

HR900-AF-2421GS-300

LS.ulJT LY} Y gleo/Yo Wygs Y¥ ©hls POE asuuis augw
LSuS SFP L_J)QJ \ 9

Yo, AGbps 3L glgs shl>

HR901-AF-2421GS-300

LS.ulJT )92 Y gleo/Yo Wygs Y¥ shl> POE aSuis abgmw
LSuS SFP L_J)QJ \ 9

Yo, AGbps 3L glgs shl>

HR901-AF-2421GS-400

LS.ulJT LY} Y gleo/Yo Wygs Y¥ shl> POE aSuis zbgmw
LSuS SFP L_J)QJ \ 9

Yo, AGbps 3L glgs shl>

HR900-AFG-2422S-400
9 &SU)QJ Y¥ shls> PoE dSuuuu augw
LS,S SFP U)%Y 9 LSuS L.iubi Wygs Y
O5FGbps 3L glgr hld

HR901-AFG-242S-300
LSuS SFP W)g) Yo W)g) Y¥ shls PoE asiuis augw
OYGbps 35L glgr shld

HR901-AFG-242S-400
LSuS SFP W)g) Yo W)g) Y¥ shls PoE asiuis augw
OYGbps 35L glgr shld

Jorazxo wbaiine

S



ol Jorazo wlaskino S

Web Management HR-AFGW-71 _sr‘

9 POEwyg) V hld (gensd) (520 POE dSiuds adgaw -

Jb) #9,000,000 QoS  Lightning Protection ' S Sy gy M‘
LoopDetect (EXND) 15Gbps 33 6ligy hls Sl A M

Extend - Port7,8 Rack mount HR-AFGM-82NS

1
9‘:’)9.,’,/\&5')')&‘.“3):?-’“" POEdSw&u’gau -‘ -
JUy \Y& 000,000 SFP L2 Management 5.5 SFP S g ¥ o M\
m YoGbps 4L gligs gbld

SFP10G  Rack mount HR-SWTG3C12F _r\
Jby FFY 000,000 Ty T — SFP10G )9 W (6hl (5 pioko 6 85pnd S s -m VA
Y¥FoGbps 2L sligs shyl> i olelb]
SFP Rack mount HR-AFGM-1 6228-300 .
JU,y14¥F, 000,000 L2 Management 9917 Sl (e POE s g @

&SSFP LD)Q;}Y 9 &S@)’ﬂ LS\MLLJTU)QJ Y

m FoGbps 2L sligs shyls

SFP Rack mount HR-AFGM-2444S-400

1
300 VE gl % POE aSus g '('
JUjy YAA, cc0,000 L2 Management 9% TTSUD e TOR hath s @ ‘).\'

(Combo )&S SFP LD)Q;}‘C 9 &kg oyl &JJTU)Q)\C

[ 400W ] 05Gbps 1L sligy Shl>

HR-AFGM-SWTG342408S-400

9 W)y Yy Shld (i )0 PoE dSw &dg,w
VoG SFP LD)Q;}‘C 9 &SSFP 0)93/\

m \F¥Gbps 450 bz hld i wleUbl

SFP  Rack mount
JU) $F0,000,000 L3 Management

Il 03 dunlzeo 039381 Gyl 72 Vo Gluisl b ooy auls



JUj Qo,000,000

JU) FY,Hee, 000

JUy #Y,000,000

JUy \¥Y, c00,000

JU) FF,Qeo,000

JU) Fd, 000,000

JUy BY, 000,000

Ju Yo,000,000

VLan Din-Rail
ShS Slw 4z YO+ G Fo—
SFP  Extend

Extend  Din-Rail

ShS SHlw 4z YO+ G Fo

Extend  Din-Rail
ShS Slw 4z YO+ G Fo
SFP  VLan

SFP Din-Rail

ShS Slw 4z YO+ G Fo

Extend VLan Din-Rail

ShS SHlw 4z YO+ G Fo

Extend VLan Din-Rail

ShS Slw 4z YO+ G Fo

Extend VLan Din-Rail

ShS Slw a2y YO+ G Fo

Extend VLan Din-Rail
ShS Slw 4z YO+ G Fo

1Ports BT/90W

Tl 030 durnlzo 83381 iyl 7. Yo i b loioud duls

HR500-SWG1042S
S5 SFPC))%Y 9W)g) F bl (Sisiuo wiyil dSui gibgw
\YGbps 3L glgz shls

HR500-SW1050

Yo/ Voo tuyg ¥ (gl (Simiuo iyl dSuu gudgaw
Yo/ Yoo lS;k'.'k.l#TU)%\ 9

\Gbps 5L glgz hl>

HR500-SW10811GS

Yo/ Voo tygy A Gl (Sisiuo iyl dSuuh gudgaw
S5 SFP U)%\ g iyl L.iubi U)%\ 9
0.5Gbps 350 Gligy shld

HR500-SWG0082S

S5 gy A Ghld (sisivo iyl dSaui gudgus
LSuS SFP U)%Y 9

YoGbps 3L sligs hyls

HRS500-AF-41
Yo/ Yoo L_iu;l)i L:J)Q'.g\ 99 ¥ shld (Ao PoE dSuuuu augw
\Gbps 3L glgz shl>

HR500-AF-42
Yo/ Yoo L_iu;l)i w92 Y 99 ¥ shld (Ao PoE dSuuuu augw
1, YGbps 15U sligy shl>

HR500-AFG-411S

9wy Fghls (isiuo POE dSulb gudguw
SUSSFP W)g) \g &JJTU)QJ \

\YGbps 3L glgz hl>

HR500-AXG-42S
LS,SSFP gl Yo W)g) ¥ shld (siziuo POE aSus augw
\YGbps 3L glgz ghl>

"A.-

’



Din-Rail
L, QY,do0,000 -
Jby Vi dee, 313 b azy3 Ad+ G Fo-
L2 Management  Din-Rail
Jiy WAZ 000,000 S sl dzy> Ad+ G Fom
L2 Management  Din-Rail
Jb) Y9,800,000 ETIE—————
VLan Extend Din-Rail
Ju, $0,Aoo, 000 IS (Slw a2y > YO+ G Fo-
Lightning Protection WatchDog
2Ports BT/90W
VLan Extend Din-Rail
Jb) $8, 000,000 ShS Slw a2y YO+ G Fo
Lightning Protection ~WatchDog
Din-Rail
JU)y 1aY, 900,000 ShS SHlw 4z YO+ G Fo
Lightning Protection
JUs P¥,s00,000 (120w]
JUy Fa,Bes, 000 240w)

Il 03 danlzeo 039381 Gyl 72 Vo Gluisl b ooy auls

HR600-AFG-42S
S5 SFP W Yoy ¥ bl (Sisiuo POE aSui zaigmw
\YGbps 3L glgz hls

HR600-AFGM-42S

9 S5 gy F gl (isiuo g (550 330 POE dSiuds gl
S5 SFP wyg ¥

\YGbps 3L glgz shls

HR600-AFGM-82S

9 S5 gy A Ghld (5520 g (i pa0 POE dSiaid guadgus
S5 SFP wyg ¥

YoGbps 3L glgz shl>

HR500-AX-811GS

9o/ Voo gy A Gyl (Simiuo POE S zudguw
&kgduubTU)gJ \9 SFP L:J)Q"g\

0.5Gbps 350 Glig shld

HR500-AF-811GS

9Ve/ Voo gy A Gyl (Simiuo POE S gudguw
&kgduubTU)gJ \9 SFP L:J)Q"g\

0.5Gbps 350 slig shld

HR500-AFG-82S

9SS Wyg) A bl (simivo POE dSauds zudguw
LSuS SFP L:J)Q"{ Y

YoGbps UL sbgz shld

Industrial Adapter 52120
220l V¥ g OV (isivo aSu gaigan ygialdl
Wyg¥F (sisiuo dSuub ldguigw Luwlo

wlg e = 52955 plgi

Industrial Adapter 52240

#AT ¥/5Y wedg OY (siiuo dSui @SQM)QIZ;I)T
QA (Siiuo A g dgaigw Luwlo

wlg Yo = ;29,5 wlgi

Jorazxo wbaiine

il

i

»
L]
»
"
a
i

{

- = L

Soud



HR-AF-PD12D >
A

Jy ¥ A% 000 -

HR-AT-PD12D -?‘
JUy V,Dee,000 Q a\_
i wlelbl
HR-FB-48045 ‘ -‘r‘
JUj 0,900,000 M\_
> i wlelbl
HR-FB-2401 -p
JUy £, Veo,000 a\_
i wleUbl
HR-FB-48V1A
dl:!) Y.90o0,000
Passive 45+ 78- HR-FBG-48006 &\
JUyQ,deo, 000 &
s wleUbl
HR-AFG-N301 .‘?\
JUj 1%,900,000 a\_
i wlelbl
Outdoor HR-ATG-N301 @
JU) 1#,900,000 ).

Tl 03 duanlzo 83381 iyl 7. Yo i b loioud duls



JUj Qo,000,000

JUj Fo,000,000

JUjy Q0,000,000

JU) 18,000,000

JU) Fo,000,000

dl:!) Y, 10,000

JUj 18,000,000

JU)y VY, e00,000

leuml 03 durnlzo 83381 iyl 7. Yo i b loioud duls

Outdoor

Outdoor

HR-BTG-N601

HR-BTG-N901

HR100W-GE-25-TR

HR100-ATGE-SFP

HR100-POC-4VPR

HR-PE08-SV HR-PE08-IPC

HR-POESSC

HR-POEO13

HR-POEO13-WP

’



JUj Yo, Qoo 000

dl:!) 10,d¥o0,000

Tl 03 durnlzo 83381 iyl 7. Yo Ll b loioud duls

HR902-AFR-21+

HR902-AFGR-21+

yiaw wicUbl

yiuiou wieUb|



X ) SU b g A8 *0

ylo> 0) 0> g )1 D SV Oo(YI)grS o DIAD

ez 9 20)lez o )lie Saolo)gyo o PN x . .

N JogroR0 o9 L]

p) - m o0 *0
o

PoE Networks
(lopsng 318 wguangsi) siihlg oo Yo Q ) . I p
www.Rundeman.com
CHX QPAORO
. S
HR-PS-Socket
JU, F,Woo,000 PASSTHROUGH CONNECTOR - ;35 leo dSiass txSgaw
) Cat6 -RJ45
63 oo diams
HR-SW0050+ ?‘!
Ly F,H90,000 Yo/ Voo ST eyg Vg gy ¥ Ghl il dSais pdgm - X
o 1Gbps 33 sliga Ghl> —— .
Sl 30 iy eleMbl
HR-SW0080+ ('.
L O,Voo,ooo \o/\oog)%/\ébbw)ﬂ “Swaws»w - X
Ju 1,5Gbps A3 Gligy bl it I} 0\
Sl 30 iy eoleMbl
HR-SWG0050+ .
JUy V.580,000 S5 Sl 01 g S8 g ¥ (ghs sl dSiud pdgaw &3
) VeGbps 3L gligz shld ! !
Sl 30 iy leMbl
HR-SWG0080+ r’
L “’,Voo,ooo ‘3%3‘3’)93/\6')“ il S &“9“” B X
Ju 15Gbps 330 6ligy hls R e ‘)\
S akanlly sy i oMbl

Tl 030 durnlzo 83381 iyl 7. Yo i b loeoud duls



Cond

Adgiciby;

Adgicidy;

JU,y YV,900,000

JU) FY, 000,000

JU) OV, 000,000

JUj Y),000,000

JUy Fl,deo,000

JU) 09,000,000

VLan LoopDetect
Extend

VLan LoopDetect
Extend

Desktop

Extend Rack mount

VLan LoopDetect QoS

Small Size

Extend Rack mount

QoS LoopDetect VLan

Rack mount  SFP

QoS(8 Ports)  VLan
Extend

SFP10G
2.5G Ethernet Port

SFP10G
2.5G Ethernet Port

Lightning Protection

el 60 duloen 039381 i)l 7o Gluwiol b Loy auls

HR-SWG1050
VoGbps 5L GLgz shl>

HR-SWG1080
SuS wiygy A ghld el dSuuls gudgm
\$Gbps 5L glga shl>

HR-SWG00160
SJSU)QJ \& shld eyl OS> Al i
YYGbps 3L sbg shls

HR-SWG10160D-M
YYGbps 3L sbg shls

HR-SWG10240D
FAGbps 3L slig shl>

HR-SWG10242S

SaS g V¥ gh1d eyl aSaus adgw
S{ESFPQ)%YQ

OYGbps 5L glga shl>

HR903-SWTG024AS
2.5G wyg F ghls iyl dSui adgaw
SFP 10G e Y 9

$oGbps 5L glga shl>

HR-SWTG024AS

2.5G wyg F ghls wiyil dSauis gadgaw
SFP10G e Y 9

$oGbps 5L glga shl>

Jyazo wbaiire

HRUU

|

¢

r

=

:

}

Soud

~

yidan wleUbl



ol

.Jlg) AY,do00,000

JUy\Yq,000,000

JUy 1V, 000,000

JUj QYo 000,000

JUy 140,000,000

JU) YQo,000,000

JUj YEA c00,000

JUy VA, c00,000

JU) Fo, 000,000

SFP Rack mount

Extend L2 Management

VLan

SFP Rack mount

L2 Management

SFP Rack mount
VLan

SFP Rack mount

L3 Management

SFP10G  Rack mount

USB L3 Management

SFP  Rack mount

L3 Management

SFP10G

SFP10G
Web Management

Ethernet10G SFP10G

Web Management

el 8308 duloes 039381 i)l 7)o Gluwio] b ooy auls

HR-SWG2082NS

SuS Wygs A Ghld (5i 0 iyl aSuss gdgmw
SJS SFP L.J)QJ Y 9

YoGbps 3L slig ghl>

HR-SWG20244S
S{ESFP Wyg ¥o W)y YE Ghld (53 p0 30 wayil dSuio a.ugw
A5Gbps 5L L shl>

HR-SWG10482S
SJS SFP Q)ny 9 Q)%FA Shld oyl s a.ugw
VooGbps 5L Lz !>

HR-SWTG342408F

9 SUS SFP )92 17 GhIS (S 230 G5 dSus gdgm

VoG SFP w)g)¥F g (Combo)SSSFP Wygh g S8 wiyil WygA
\WAGbps 3L sligy ghls

HR-SWTG3424S

S8 wiyil YRV Gh1S (55 y 30 iyl dSud Zadgaw
usB Wyl g JowiS eyl g VoG SFP L:J)Q{{‘CQ
\WAGbps 3L gy ghls

HR-SWTG3448S
VoG SFP gy ¥ g iygy FA ghld (S5 ppave )5l aSuls godgm
\W&Gbps 3L sbg ghls

HR-SWTG1C8F
\7oGbps 5L GLgz !>

HR-SWTGW2C8F

(g A (0 = (681 dSadds adgau
\$oGbps 5L lg hl> (SFP10G wygs A ghyls

HR-SWTGW2C48NS
9 U (5% )30 — (6 )90and Ay igaw
Y¥oGbps 2L Lz shl>

Jyazo wbaiire

i wleUbl

~

o wleUbl

~

yiians wleUbl

~

i wleMbl

o wleUbl

~

yidan wieUbl

~

yidan wleUbl

N

piio wleUb|

~

yidan wieUbl



Caoud

JUjy A, Deo, 000

IJl.:') Yq,do0,000

JUy Y0, 000,000

JUy Q,Yoo,000

JUy Q,Yoo,000

Ju) »,Ado, 000

JUy &, Feo,000

Fiber to Ethernet

Fiber to Ethernet
1.25G / 2.5G / 5G / 10G

Fiber to Ethernet
2.5G/5G/10G

Double LC
850nm 550M

Double LC
1310nm  20KM

Single LC
1310/1550nm  3KM

Single LC
1550/1310nm  3KM

el 030 dunmloeo 036391 Lyl Yo Glunio! b lneuaud duls

SFP-GE

1.25G (9329 Jgjlo

SFP-10GE

10G 5953229 Jojlo

SFP-10GE-TR

10G 5953229 Jojlo

SFP-125-850-055

1.25G (Multi Mode) 390 (s3lo & y935428 Jgjlo

SFP-125-1310-20
1.25G (Single Mode) 3g0 JSuumw (63833428 Jojlo

SFP-125-1310-03A
1.25G (Single Mode) 3g0 JSuumw (63833428 Jojlo

SFP-125-1550-03B
1.25G (Single Mode) 3g0 JSuamw (63833428 Jojlo

S99 Joilo [

Jyazo wbaiire

<>

o



ol
Single LC
JUy Yoo, 000 1310/1550nm  20KM
Single LC
Ju, Viloo, 000 1550/1310nm  20KM

Tl 030 durnlzo 839381 iyl 7. Yo Ll b loioud duls

SFP-125-1310-20A

1.25G (Single Mode) 390 JSiuw (5 yg3pax9 Jojlo

SFP-125-1550-20B

1.25G (Single Mode) 3g0 JSuuaw (63833228 Jojlo

S99 JojLe [0

Jyazo wbaiire Soud




